
High School Boy's Overall6,478 Yards, Par 72 (70.5, 128) 64 Players
1  Cole  Ray  Raleigh  NC 2015 73 74 147
2 Andrew Wilmoth  Raleigh NC 2018 75 76 151
3  Hector Gutierrez  Veracruz  MX 2015 76 76 152
4  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 76 77 153
4  Pedro De La Vega  Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 73 80 153
4  Amarin Kraivixien  Bangkok TH 2015 72 81 153
7  Aaron Purviance  Winston Salem  NC 2014 75 79 154
8  Rafael Beirana  Myrtle Beach  SC 2017 77 79 156
8  Alex Burris  Greensboro  NC 2015 75 81 156

10  Alex Smalley  Wake Forest  NC 2015 80 77 157
10  John Landers  Raleigh  NC 2015 78 79 157
12  Brian Chen  Cary  NC 2017 79 79 158
13  John Thatch  New Bern  NC 2014 81 78 159
13  Bryce Hendrix  Greenville  NC 2015 74 85 159
13  Tew Jacob  Wilmington  NC 2014 73 86 159
16  Austin Arnold  Wake Forest NC 2014 80 80 160
17  Dylan Lukes  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 82 79 161
17  Kevin Wiles  Cary  NC 2016 77 84 161
17  Joshua Irby  Clover  VA 2014 76 85 161
17  Blake Taylor  Atkinson  NC 2016 75 86 161
21  Aaron Walker  Charlotte  NC 2015 81 81 162
22  Viraj Garewal  Raleigh  NC 2017 83 81 164
22  Preston Ball  Raleigh  NC 2016 83 81 164
22  Jack Speer  Winston Salem  NC 2015 82 82 164
22  Lee Davis  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 82 82 164
26  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 84 81 165
26  Ivan Gomez  Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 83 82 165
26  Chase Cochrane  Waxhaw  NC 2016 81 84 165
29  Peter Gaperini  South Boston VA 2015 82 85 167
29 Walker Singleton  Raleigh NC 2016 78 89 167
31  Lucas Hechler  Myrtle Beach  SC 2016 89 79 168
31  David Thornton  Huntersville  NC 2014 83 85 168
33  David White  Kinston  NC 2014 86 84 170
33  Tate Davis  Winston-Salem  NC 2015 81 89 170
33  Michael McGann  Cary  NC 2015 81 89 170
36  Joseph Wrenn  Mebane NC 2015 84 87 171
37  David Cho  Chapel Hill  NC 2016 76 96 172
38 Matthew Accordino  Apex NC 2015 87 86 173
38  Jared Dillard  Reidsville  NC 2014 85 88 173
40  Cole Jordan  Winterville  NC 2016 85 89 174
40  Spencer Coble  Greensboro  NC 2015 82 92 174
42  Ethan Sawyers  Denver  NC 2016 89 86 175
42  Ryan McClellan  Winston-Salem  NC 2015 89 86 175
44  Ben Tylman  Charlotte  NC 2017 88 88 176
44  Dillon Wilson  Winston Salem NC 2014 88 88 176
44  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 84 92 176
44  Jeronimo Martinez  Myrtle beach  SC 2015 82 94 176
48  Jinsoo Yun  North Mrytle Beach  NC 2015 91 86 177
49 Thomas Alicardi  Henderson NC 2017 85 95 180
49  Chandler Wilkins  Danville  VA 2016 84 96 180
51  Tanner Koon  Fairview  NC 2015 92 89 181
51  Will Straub  Huntersville  NC 2016 83 98 181

Duke University Golf Club
November 23-24, 2013

RESULTS

BLUE DEVIL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP



53  Quinn Riley  Raleigh  NC 2018 91 101 192
54  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 84 110 194
55  Laren White  North Mrytle Beach  SC 2016 96 114 210
64  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 78 WDI
64  Colton Naslund  Waxhaw  NC 2015 76 WD
64  Regan Erhardt  Greensboro  NC 2016 82 WD
64  Reilly Erhardt  Greensboro  NC 2015 82 WD
64  Cody Jones  Whitsett  NC 2015 87 WD
64  Nolan Leonard  Garner  NC 2016 97 WD
64  Mario Santiago  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 98 WD
64  Tyler Goldbach  Raleigh NC 2015 101 WD
64  Michael DeSantis  Apex  NC 2016 139 WD

High School Boy's Junior/Senior Division, 6,478 Yards, Par 72 (70.5, 128)
1  Cole  Ray  Raleigh  NC 2015 73 74 147
2  Hector Gutierrez  Veracruz  MX 2015 76 76 152
3  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 76 77 153
3  Pedro De La Vega  Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 73 80 153
3  Amarin Kraivixien  Bangkok TH 2015 72 81 153
6  Aaron Purviance  Winston Salem  NC 2014 75 79 154
7  Alex Burris  Greensboro  NC 2015 75 81 156
8  Alex Smalley  Wake Forest  NC 2015 80 77 157
8  John Landers  Raleigh  NC 2015 78 79 157

10  John Thatch  New Bern  NC 2014 81 78 159
10  Tew Jacob  Wilmington  NC 2014 73 86 159
10  Bryce Hendrix  Greenville  NC 2015 74 85 159
13  Austin Arnold  Wake Forest NC 2014 80 80 160
14  Joshua Irby  Clover  VA 2014 76 85 161
14  Dylan Lukes  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 82 79 161
16  Aaron Walker  Charlotte  NC 2015 81 81 162
17  Lee Davis  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 82 82 164
17  Jack Speer  Winston Salem  NC 2015 82 82 164
19  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 84 81 165
19  Ivan Gomez  Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 83 82 165
21  Peter Gaperini  South Boston VA 2015 82 85 167
22  David Thornton  Huntersville  NC 2014 83 85 168
23  David White  Kinston  NC 2014 86 84 170
23  Tate Davis  Winston-Salem  NC 2015 81 89 170
23  Michael McGann  Cary  NC 2015 81 89 170
26  Joseph Wrenn  Mebane NC 2015 84 87 171
27  Jared Dillard  Reidsville  NC 2014 85 88 173
27 Matthew Accordino  Apex NC 2015 87 86 173
29  Spencer Coble  Greensboro  NC 2015 82 92 174
30  Ryan McClellan  Winston-Salem  NC 2015 89 86 175
31  Dillon Wilson  Winston Salem NC 2014 88 88 176
31  Jeronimo Martinez  Myrtle beach  SC 2015 82 94 176
33  Jinsoo Yun  North Mrytle Beach  NC 2015 91 86 177
34  Tanner Koon  Fairview  NC 2015 92 89 181
35  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 84 110 194
40  Colton Naslund  Waxhaw  NC 2015 76 WD
40  Reilly Erhardt  Greensboro  NC 2015 82 WD
40  Cody Jones  Whitsett  NC 2015 87 WD
40  Mario Santiago  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 98 WD
40  Tyler Goldbach  Raleigh NC 2015 101 WD

High School Boy's Freshman/Sophomore 6,478 Yards, Par 72 (70.5, 128)
1 Andrew Wilmoth  Raleigh NC 2018 75 76 151
2  Rafael Beirana  Myrtle Beach  SC 2017 77 79 156
3  Brian Chen  Cary  NC 2017 79 79 158
4  Kevin Wiles  Cary  NC 2016 77 84 161
4  Blake Taylor  Atkinson  NC 2016 75 86 161



6  Preston Ball  Raleigh  NC 2016 83 81 164
6  Viraj Garewal  Raleigh  NC 2017 83 81 164
8  Chase Cochrane  Waxhaw  NC 2016 81 84 165
9 Walker Singleton  Raleigh NC 2016 78 89 167

10  Lucas Hechler  Myrtle Beach  SC 2016 89 79 168
11  David Cho  Chapel Hill  NC 2016 76 96 172
12  Cole Jordan  Winterville  NC 2016 85 89 174
13  Ethan Sawyers  Denver  NC 2016 89 86 175
14  Ben Tylman  Charlotte  NC 2017 88 88 176
14  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 84 92 176
16  Chandler Wilkins  Danville  VA 2016 84 96 180
16 Thomas Alicardi  Henderson NC 2017 85 95 180
18  Will Straub  Huntersville  NC 2016 83 98 181
19  Quinn Riley  Raleigh  NC 2018 91 101 192
20  Laren White  North Mrytle Beach  SC 2016 96 114 210
24  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 78 WDI
24  Regan Erhardt  Greensboro  NC 2016 82 WD
24  Nolan Leonard  Garner  NC 2016 97 WD
24  Michael DeSantis  Apex  NC 2016 139 WD

Middle Schoool Boy's Divison, 5.460 Yards, Par 72 (66.6/118)
1  Javier Gonzalez  North Myrtle Beach  SC 2018 73 74 147
2  Colin Bowles  Oceana  WV 2018 78 75 153
3  Chris Kim  Cary  NC 2019 75 79 154
4  Gordan Brixi  Potomac  MD 2020 77 78 155
5  William Poole  Raleigh  NC 2019 81 79 160
6  Garyk Brixi  Potomac  MD 2019 82 81 163
7  Will Lewis Raleigh NC 2018 80 83 163
8  Eric Xing  Cary  NC 2020 95 98 193

Girl's Division, 5,460 Yards, Par 74 (72.2/126)
1  Ximena Name  Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 85 82 167
2  Natalie Petersen  Holly Springs  NC 2017 89 91 180
3  Fiona Hebbel  North Myrtle Beach  SC 2015 85 96 181
4  Marisa Daquil-Kawabe  Fayetteville  NC 2016 92 94 186
5  Hailey Freedman  Chapel hill  NC 2018 96 96 192

 Holly McCann  Raleigh  NC 2019 84 WDI WDI


